Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Role= Grantee; Name= LOANDEPOT
COM LLC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201209070003
39670

09/07/2012
01:48:24

LOANDEPOT
COMLLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

KAPADIA
DILIP

19

20

Lot#:15
Book:19 Pg:20
Sub:RUSHING
PARC
SECTOR ONE

201210040003
80630

10/04/2012
12:43:40

LOANDEPOT
COM LLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

DEAN JOHN H

27

92

Lot#:1619
Book:27 Pg:92
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 16TH
SECTOR

201212120004
75660

12/12/2012
02:01:56

LOANDEPOT
COMLLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

MCLEOD
ROBERT
MAXWELL

26

35

Lot#:1527
Book:26 Pg:35
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 15TH
SECTOR

201212140004
78440

12/14/2012
01:22:20

LOANDEPOT
COM LLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

HOBBS
WARREN W

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201203300001
10360

03/30/2012
01:05:49

LOANDEPOT
COMLLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

HOBBS
WARREN W

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201204060001
19100

04/06/2012
01:25:49

LOANDEPOT
COM LLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

BROADWELL
HE

108

Lot#:11 Book:6
Pg:108
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
DIVIDING
RIDGE

201209240003
63580

09/24/2012
01:23:28

LOANDEPOT
COMLLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

POLLARD
QUENTAC

12

62

Lot#:32
Book:12 Pg:62
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
1ST SECTOR

201210110003
90440

10/11/2012
07:57:09

LOANDEPOT
COMLLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

MORWALE
MANOJ M

33

412

Lot#:214
Book:33
Pg:412
Sub:ARBOUR
HILL PHASE 11l




