Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Role= Grantee; Name= LOANDEPOT COM LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201209070003 39670	09/07/2012 01:48:24	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KAPADIA DILIP			19	20		Lot#:15 Book:19 Pg:20 Sub:RUSHING PARC SECTOR ONE
201210040003 80630	10/04/2012 12:43:40	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEAN JOHN H			27	92		Lot#:1619 Book:27 Pg:92 Sub:EAGLE POINT 16TH SECTOR
201212120004 75660	12/12/2012 02:01:56	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCLEOD ROBERT MAXWELL			26	35		Lot#:1527 Book:26 Pg:35 Sub:EAGLE POINT 15TH SECTOR
201212140004 78440	12/14/2012 01:22:20	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOBBS WARREN W						Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201203300001 10360	03/30/2012 01:05:49	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOBBS WARREN W						Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201204060001 19100	04/06/2012 01:25:49	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROADWELL H E			6	108		Lot#:11 Book:6 Pg:108 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST DIVIDING RIDGE
201209240003 63580	09/24/2012 01:23:28	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POLLARD QUENTA C			12	62		Lot#:32 Book:12 Pg:62 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 1ST SECTOR
201210110003 90440	10/11/2012 07:57:09	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORWALE MANOJ M			33	412		Lot#:214 Book:33 Pg:412 Sub:ARBOUR HILL PHASE III